Waterproof wall-mounted speaker (IP66)
FT-BMS7100
info@fiontu.com fiontu.com/en
adjustable 100W, 50W, 25W, 12.5W, 6.25W
100V power adjustable 100W, 50W, 25W, 12.5W
8 ohm rated power 120W
Frequency response 50Hz-20KHz
Sensitivity 91±3dB
Dimensions 260*230*400mm (excluding bracket size)
Installation form adjustable mounting bracket
Decorative material PP shell + metal mesh cover
Weight 5.8kg (including aluminum alloy bracket)
Driver speaker unit 8"* 1 + 1.5"* 1
Waterproof grade IP66
FT_DS-G10 E-L-V2.0.2.231219
1. Two-way waterproof wall-mounted speaker, humanized design, easy installation
2. Adopt HIFI-level 8-inch 38-core long-stroke waterproof woofer, 25-core Ru magnetic ball top silk film tweeter
3. Strong and thick new PP material, the bass is more realistic
4. The shell is also sprayed with oil, the surface is more delicate, black and white are optional, suitable for use in multiple
places
5. The back cover has an input mode selection switch, which can realize 8 ohms, 70V, and 100V free switching
6. 70V and 100V ends have built-in power selection switches, 5 power levels are optional, compatible with different places
7. Waterproof design, waterproof level can reach IP66, suitable for all-weather environment
8. Use aluminum alloy bracket installation (standard screw accessories., support horizontal and vertical angle adjustment
9. Suitable for indoor and outdoor applications, such as theme parks, swimming pools, shopping malls, offices, fitness
centers, conference rooms and other background music venues. 70V power
Feature:
Specification: